

To pay by credit card: Please contact the Fair Office at (269) 781-8161. To pay by check: Payable to CCAIS

Return completed registration and payment to: CCAIS, 720 Fair Street, Marshall, MI 49068

For more information, contact the fairgrounds Office: Phone Number: 269-781-8161 Email Address: <u>ccaisoffice@gmail.com</u>

## **2025 Marketing Sponsorship Opportunities**

Hello, thank you for your interest in sponsoring a cut out for photo opportunities during our 176<sup>th</sup> County Fair. We are excited to offer this marketing opportunity for you.

The following cutouts are available to sponsor with your name on the sign for 2 years at the price listed with an opportunity to renew as stated below:

Thank you, Cathy Combs Fairgrounds Manager

Business Name	Contact Name	
Address	Email Address	
City/State/Zip	Phone Number	
Website Address	Name as to appear in print/online	
Signature	•	

Thank you for sponsoring our 176<sup>th</sup> Calhoun County Fair! CCAIS is a 501(c)3, proceeds to benefit fair programming.

Cut Out	Size	2-Year Pricing	<b>Renewal Pricing</b>
Harris de Utilitätion Contractioner Contract	2'x 4'	\$300.00	\$150.00
Herring an Utering Ood time	2'x 4'	\$300.00	\$150.00
	2'x 4'	\$300.00	\$150.00
	2'x 4'	\$300.00	\$150.00
	4'x 4'	\$500.00	\$250.00

Thank you for sponsoring our 176<sup>th</sup> Calhoun County Fair! CCAIS is a 501(c)3, proceeds to benefit fair programming.

	4'x 4'	\$500.00	\$250.00
sta an an an an an an an an an an an an an	4'x 6'-7'	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
	4'x 6'-7'	\$1,000.00	\$500.00

## Total Amount Pledged: \$\_\_\_\_

Thank you for sponsoring our 176<sup>th</sup> Calhoun County Fair! CCAIS is a 501(c)3, proceeds to benefit fair programming.